42
EL
EC
TR
IF
IE
D
SH

4”
7/
16
”
1 9/16”
9/
16
”
1/
4”
7/64 ”
Hera Catalog 2019.indd   42 5/15/19   5:12 PM
43www.heralighting.com
What You'll Need To Buy
Description Code No.
SPS-Mini Power Track 48", White SPSM/TRACK/48/WH/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 48", Black SPSM/TRACK/48/BL/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 72", White SPSM/TRACK/72/WH/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 72", Black SPSM/TRACK/72/BL/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 78", White SPSM/TRACK/78/WH/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 78", Black SPSM/TRACK/78/BL/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 96", White SPSM/TRACK/96/WH/M
SPS-Mini Power Track 96", Black SPSM/TRACK/96/BL/M
SPS-Mini Power Terminal Plug 16", Black SPSM/PTP/16/BL/M
SPS-Mini Power Terminal Plug 16", White SPSM/PTP/16/WH/M
SPS-Mini Power Terminal Plug 39", White SPSM/PTP/39/WH/M
SPS-Mini Power Terminal Plug 39", Black SPSM/PTP/39/BL/M
SPS-Mini Shelf Plug 16", White SPSM/SHP/16/WH/M
SPS-Mini Shelf Plug 16", Black SPSM/SHP/16/BL/M
SPS-Mini Shelf Plug 3", White SPSM/SHP/3/WH/M
SPS-Mini Shelf Plug 3", Black SPSM/SHP/3/BL/M
Description Code No.
30 Watt Daisy Driver PS24V/30/S/D